Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period
(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Jan/2013 - Dec/2013

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name Municipality of Central Manitoulin

Please fill in the mandatory fields indicated in red, in addition to submitting data:

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2013

Operation Name Operation Type

Address

City Postal Code

Total Floor

Area Unit

Stephenson Building
Mindemoya Arena

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Indoor ice rinks

Community centres

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Mindemoya Municipal Garage Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Mindemoya Old School Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Mindemoya Sewage Treatment Plant Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Mindemoya Water Treatment Facilities related to the treatment of water

Cultural facilities

Mindemoya Community Hall
Mindemoya Fire Hall
Mindemoya Municipal Complex

Mindemoya Welcome Centre
Indoor ice rinks

Providence Bay Centennial Hall / Libra Community centres

Providence Bay Fire Hall Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Providence Bay Harbour View Interpre Cultural facilities

Sandfield Fire Hall Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Sandfield Municipal Garage Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Spring Bay Community Hall Community centres

Spring Bay Fire Hall Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Providence Bay Arena

2160 Yonge Street
6064 Hwy 542
6032 Hwy 542
6287 Hwy 542
6020 Hwy 542

7 Lakeshore Road
6062 Hwy 542
210 B Young St
61 Old Hwy 551
2207 Hwy 551
5143 Hwy 551

11 Mutchmor St
5099 Hwy 551

24 Mutchmor St
3737 Hwy 542
3737 Hwy 542
9298 Hwy 542
9292 Hwy 542

Toronto M7A 2G5
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Mindemoya POP 1S0
Providence [ POP 1TO
Providence [ POP 1TO
Providence [ POP 1TO
Providence [ POP 1TO
Sandfield  POP 1S0
Sandfield  POP 1S0
Spring Bay POP 2B0
Spring Bay POP 2B0

135,034.00 Square meters

12,425.00 Square feet
4,800.00 Square feet
2,400.00 Square feet
2,400.00 Square feet
3,000.00 Square feet

10,240.00 Square feet

0.00
0.00
2,320.00 Square feet

10,956.00 Square feet

6,000.00 Square feet

870.00 Square feet
4,800.00 Square feet
1,700.00 Square feet
1,800.00 Square feet
1,600.00 Square feet
1,480.00 Square feet




70
30
20

40
50
40
168
168
70
25

40

14

23516.00224

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
62.10000
140.40000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

2,181,065.00000 kWh
38,462.86000 kWh

73,970.80000 kWh

8,760.00000 kWh
335,615.00000 kWh
16,958.08000 kWh

22,629.93000 kWh

28,572.47000 kWh

125,300.00000 Cubic meter Litre

12,758.80000 Litre
4,310.30000 Litre

7,200.50000 Litre
13,024.60000 Litre

8,611.30000 Litre
2,902.20000 Litre
851.30000 Litre

3,565.10000 Litre
3,824.40000 Litre

1,693.30000 Litre

Litre

Litre



Metric Tonne

Metric Tonne

26.73000 Giga Joule

No

0.00000

20.50600 Giga Joule

No

0.00000

2,923.63891
34,897.30837
11,789.34291

5,622.66845
19,694.49078
35,624.31284

665.86512
25,510.76738

1,289.01758
23,553.24886

7,937.96974

2,328.43830

1,720.14624

9,751.10466
10,460.33061

2,171.85059

4,631.43965

3.09560
28.64823
19.35644
30.82117
25.86846
13.70862

0.00000

0.00000

7.30952

8.47122

5.21321
10.54612

4.71457
22.60227
22.89918
17.85779
12.33109



max. 255 characters

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
141.06280 Hydro One billing for this account were spor:
2,390.42023
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000



