Press TAB to move to input areas. Press L	Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2013						
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period							
(mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2013 - Dec/2013						
Sector	Municipality						
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal						
Organization Name	Municipality of Central Manitoulin	Please fill in the mandatory fields indicated in red, in addition to submitting data					
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	2160 Yonge Street	Toronto	M7A 2G5	135.034.00	Square meters	
Mindemoya Arena	Indoor ice rinks	6064 Hwy 542	Mindemoya		•	Square feet	
Mindemoya Community Hall	Community centres	6032 Hwy 542	Mindemoya		4,800.00 Square feet		
Mindemoya Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	6287 Hwy 542	Mindemoya POP 1SO 2,400.00 Square fe			Square feet	
Mindemoya Municipal Complex	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	6020 Hwy 542	Mindemoya POP 1SO		2,400.00 Square feet		
Mindemoya Municipal Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	7 Lakeshore Road	Mindemoya	a POP 1SO	3,000.00 Square feet		
Mindemoya Old School	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	6062 Hwy 542	Mindemoya	a POP 1SO	10,240.00 Square feet		
Mindemoya Sewage Treatment Plant	Facilities related to the treatment of sewage	210 B Young St	Mindemoya	a POP 1SO	0.00		
Mindemoya Water Treatment	Facilities related to the treatment of water	61 Old Hwy 551	Mindemoya	9 POP 1SO	0.00		
Mindemoya Welcome Centre	Cultural facilities	2207 Hwy 551	Mindemoya POP 1SO		2,320.00 Square feet		
Providence Bay Arena	Indoor ice rinks	5143 Hwy 551	Providence	EPOP 1TO	10,956.00	Square feet	
Providence Bay Centennial Hall / Libra	a Community centres	11 Mutchmor St	Providence FPOP 1TO 6,000.00 Squar		Square feet		
Providence Bay Fire Hall	all Fire stations and associated offices and facilities		Providence FPOP 1TO 87		870.00	Square feet	
Providence Bay Harbour View Interpr	e Cultural facilities	24 Mutchmor St	Providence	EPOP 1TO	4,800.00	Square feet	
Sandfield Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	3737 Hwy 542	Sandfield	POP 1S0	1,700.00	Square feet	
Sandfield Municipal Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	3737 Hwy 542	Sandfield	POP 1S0	1,800.00	Square feet	
Spring Bay Community Hall	Community centres	9298 Hwy 542	Spring Bay	POP 2B0	1,600.00	Square feet	
Spring Bay Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	9292 Hwy 542	Spring Bay	POP 2B0	1,480.00	Square feet	

on your energy usage

		Energy Type and Amount Purchased and C										
		Electricity		Natural Gas		Fuel Oil 1 & 2		Fuel Oil 4 & 6		Propane		Coal
Avg	Annual Flow (Mega											
hrs/wk	Litres)	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity
70	23516.00224	2,181,065.00000 kWh 125,300.00000 Cubic meter Litre Litre Litre Litre										
30	0.00000	38,462.86000	kWh									
20	0.00000					12,758.80000	Litre					
3	0.00000					4,310.30000	Litre					
40	0.00000	73,970.80000	kWh									
50	0.00000	7,200.50000 Litre										
40	0.00000	13,024.60000 Litre										
168	62.10000	8,760.00000	kWh									
168	140.40000	335,615.00000	kWh									
70	0.00000	16,958.08000	16,958.08000 kWh									
25	0.00000		8,611.30000 Litre									
8	0.00000	2,902.20000 Litre										
3	0.00000	851.30000 Litre										
40	0.00000	22,629.93000 kWh										
3	0.00000	3,565.10000 Litre										
14	0.00000	3,824.40000 Litre										
3	0.00000	28,572.47000 kWh										
3	0.00000	1,693.30000 Litre										

Consumed in Natural Units									Total (calculated in webfor			
	Woo	d	District Heating			District Cooling						
						If Yes, enter				If Yes, enter	GHG Emissions	Energy Intensity
Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Renewable?	Emission Factor	Quantity	Unit	Renewable?	Emission Factor	(Kg)	(ekWh/sqft)
Metric Tonne	•	Metric Tonne	26.73000	Giga Joule	No	0.00000	20.50600	Giga Joule	No	0.00000		
											2,923.63891	3.09560
											34,897.30837	28.64823
											11,789.34291	19.35644
											5,622.66845	30.82117
											19,694.49078	25.86846
											35,624.31284	13.70862
											665.86512	0.00000
											25,510.76738	0.00000
											1,289.01758	7.30952
											23,553.24886	8.47122
											7,937.96974	5.21321
											2,328.43830	10.54612
											1,720.14624	4.71457
											9,751.10466	22.60227
											10,460.33061	22.89918
											2,171.85059	17.85779

12.33109

4,631.43965

m)		
Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega Litre)	Building / Operation Identifier	Comments
		max. 255 characters
0.00000 0.00000 0.00000		
0.00000 0.00000 0.00000		
141.06280 2,390.42023		Hydro One billing for this account were spora
0.00000 0.00000 0.00000		
0.00000 0.00000 0.00000		
0.00000		
0.00000 0.00000 0.00000		